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Attorneys for WILHOIT WATER COMPANY,
INC

BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION

DOCKET NO. W-02065A-07-0308

DOCKET no. W-02065A-07-0309

DOCKET NO. W-02065A-07-0311

DOCKET NO. W-02065A-09-0123

DECISION NO. 70384

In the Matter of THE APPLICATION OF
WILHCIT WATER COMPANY, INC.,
YAVAPAI MOBILE HOME ESTATES
SYSTEM, FOR RETROACTIVE
APPROVAL OF A FINANCING
APPLICATION
In the Matter of THE APPLICATION OF
WILHOIT WATER COMPANY, INC.,
YAVAPA] MOBILE HOME ESTATES
SYSTEM, FOR A APPROVAL OF A
FINANCING APPLICATION
In the Matter of THE APPLICATION OF
WILHOIT WATER COMPANY, INC.,
YAVAPAI MOBILE HOME ESTATES
SYSTEM, FOR APPROVAL OF A
PERMANENT RATE INCREASE.
In the Matter of THE APPLICATION OF
WILHOIT WATER COMPANY, INC.,
YAVAPA MOBILE HOME ESTATES
SYSTEM, FOR APPROVAL OF A
FINANCING APPLICATION FOR A NEW
ARSENIC TREATMENT SYSTEM. COMPLIANCE TO A DECISION

Please accept the attached water loss report as compliance to Decision 70384.

Arizona Corporation Commission
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DATED this
.W\

Q, day of September, 2009.

MARTIN & BELL, L.L.C.

By Douglas G. Martin

365 East Coronado Road, Suite 200
Phoenix, Arizona 85004
Attorneys for Wilhoit Water Company, Inc.

ORIGINAL tiled with copies
mailed delivered this 43**day
of September, 2009 to"'

/

Janice Alward, Chief Counsel
Legal Division
ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Steve Oleo, Director
Utilities Division
ARIZONA CORPGRATION COMMISSION
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, AZ 85007
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Compliance Section
ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, AZ 85007
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Yavapai Mobile Home Estates
Water Loss Report August 2008-July 2009

Month Purchased *
from Prescott

Sold *

August-09
September-09

October-09
November-09
December-09

January-10
February-10

March-10
April-10
May-10
June-10
July-10

693,172
723,615
636,922
635,800
630,115
543,347
477,224
581,654
695,790
705,588
820,107
886,380

789.280
622,280
644,170
654,280
534,390
593,120
567,000
407,250
552,030
505,630
814,480
690,861

Tota I 8,029,714 7,374,771

Apparent Water Loss
Percentage Water Loss

654,943
8.16%

* GaHons


